
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON-

DAILY DIARY 
Day Monday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Supreme Court  Chambers Date. 10-1-62 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

10:00a 
11:30 
12:15p  t
12:30   t
12:45  t

2:15  t
2:30  t
2:55  t
2:00  t
3:15  t
3:45 

4:00 
4:30 
4:45  t
4:55  f
4:57  t
5:00 
5:10  f
5:20  t
5:30  t
5:55 
6:10  t 
6:25 
6:45 

To Supreme  Court  to  see Justice  Goldberg  sworn  in 
Visit with  Sen.  Kuchel 
George Reedy 
Walter Jenkins 
George Reedy 
Asst. Secy,  of  State, Wm.  Crockett 
Walter Jenkins 
B. Baker 
George Reedy 
George Reedy 
Shook hands  with  George  Roundtree  and  son, Joe,  of  Austin, Texas 
Bill White 
Visit with  Jerry  Holliman 
George Reedy 
Sen. Jordan 
Charlie Boatner 
B. Baker 
George Reedy 
Walter Jenkins 
Walter Jenkins 
Senator Stennis 
George Reedy 
To the Senate floor 
To 4040 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


