•	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

Day Monday

Supreme Court Chambers Date 10-1-62

Entry No.	Time		ohone t	Activity (include visited by)*		
		Lo	LD			
1	10:00a			To Supreme Court to see Justice Goldbert sworn in		
2	11:30			Visit with Sen. Kuchel		
3	12:15p	t		George Reedy		
4	12:30	t		Walter Jenkins		
5	12:45	t		George Reedy		
6	2:15	t		Asst. Secy. of State, Wm. Crockett		
7	2:30	t		Walter Jenkins		
8	2:55	t		B. Baker		
9	3:00	t		George Reedy		
10	3:15	t		George Reedy		
11	3:45		j	Shook hands with George Roundtree and son, Joe, of Austin, Texas		
12	4:00			Bill White		
13	4:30			Visit with Jerry Holliman		
14	4:45	t		George Reedy		
15	4:55	f		Sen. Jordan		
16	4:57	t		Charlie Boatner		
17	5:00			B. Baker		
18	5:10	f		George Reedy		
19	5:20	t		Walter Jenkins		
20	5:30	t		Walter Jenkins		
21	5:55			Senator Stennis		
22	6:10	t		George Reedy		
23	6:25		l	To the Senate floor		
24	6:45			To 4040		
			l			
			Í			
		İ	ļ			
					•	
		. 1				
		1	1			